Cambium Networks Ltd FCC ID: QWP-60V1000
UL-RPT-RP14002654 IC: 109AO-60V1000
UL International (UK) Ltd 1
Test Setup Photographs for the 60 GHz cnWave V1000
1. Radiated Emissions
1.1 Configuration 1: 1 GHz to 8 GHz
Photo 1
Photo 2
Cambium Networks Ltd FCC ID: QWP-60V1000
UL-RPT-RP14002654 IC: 109AO-60V1000
UL International (UK) Ltd 2
1.2 Configuration 2: 110 GHz to 140 GHz
Photo 1
Photo 2
Cambium Networks Ltd FCC ID: QWP-60V1000
UL-RPT-RP14002654 IC: 109AO-60V1000
UL International (UK) Ltd 3
2. EIRP
Photo 1
Photo 2
Cambium Networks Ltd FCC ID: QWP-60V1000
UL-RPT-RP14002654 IC: 109AO-60V1000
UL International (UK) Ltd 4
3. Bandwidth Tests
Photo 1
Photo 2